    III.LATVIJAS KOMANDU ČEMPIONĀTS
     TURNĪRA TABULA

	Vieta
	Komandas
	Spēles
	Punkti
	Summa
	Vidējais

	1
	A-Z Boulings
	10
	107
	45377
	189.07

	2
	Dream Team
	10
	93
	47891
	199.55

	3
	Sigus B
	10
	70
	45496
	194.43

	4
	GR 8
	10
	69
	42210
	185.13

	5
	Ten Pin
	10
	48
	42715
	177.98

	6
	Red Star
	10
	33
	37805
	185.32


        REZULTĀTU TABULA
	
	Komandas
	   A-Z
	   DT
	  SB
	   GR
	  TP
	   RS
	Sp.
	U
	N
	Z
	Punkti

	1
	A-Z Boulings
	
	10:4
10:4
	12:2
10:4
	10:4
12:2
	8:6
12:2
	12:2
11:3
	10
	10
	0
	0
	107-33

	2
	Dream Team
	4:10
4:10
	
	10:4
12:2
	13:1
10:4
	10:4
8:6
	12:2
10:4
	10
	8
	0
	2
	93-47

	3
	Sigus B
	2:12
4:10
	4:10
2:12
	
	8:6
10:4
	10:4
6:8
	10:4
14:0
	10
	5
	0
	5
	70-70

	4
	GR8
	4:10
2:12
	1:13
4:10
	6:8
4:10
	
	14:0
14:0
	10:4
10:4
	10
	4
	0
	6
	69-71

	5
	Ten Pin
	6:8
2:12
	4:10
6:8
	4:10
8:6
	0:14
0:14
	
	4:10
14:0
	10
	2
	0
	8
	48-92

	6
	Red Star
	2:12
3:11
	2:12
4:10
	4:10
0:14
	4:10
4:10
	10:4
0:14
	
	10
	1
	0
	9
	33-107


PUSFINĀLS
A-Z Boulings (1) – GR8 (4) – 12:2 (4487-3924)

Dream Team (2) – Sigus B (3) – 12:2 (5231-4830)
FINĀLS

A-Z Boulings (1) – Dream Team (2) – 12:2 (4477-4084) 

